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N. INCARICO COGNOME NOME

2 SIBILANI ROBERTO

AMMIRATI MARIA TERESA

CARLUCCI SALVATORE

DI PASCA CARMINE

DONATO CELESTINA ANTONELLA

FANELLI SARA VALENTINA

GIORDANO NICOLA

LAINO MIMMA

MAFFULLO ANGELA

TAMBURRIELLO MARIO GIOVANNI

TOSCANO NICOLETTA

ZACCAGNINO MARIA LUCIA

DONATO CELESTINA ANTONELLA

BALESTRIERI MADDALENA

IANNUZZI GIULIANA

MESSUTI IVAN

TORTORELLA ANTONIO

ZACCAGNINO MARIA LUCIA

BEATRICE ANTONIO

CONSIGLIO CRISTINA

DE BIASE ANGELA MARIA

FERRARA GINFRANCA

VIOLA ILENIA

DE MARE ROSA

DURANTE POMPEO LUIGI

ZULLO CLAUDIA

ABATE GELTRUDE

ALLEMMA MICHELE

CELANO GIULIA

DE MANGO MARIA GRAZIA

FALVELLA GIACLIN

FALVINO RAFFAELE

LA COLLA SINFOROSA

LAPADULA VALERIA

LAPETINA ELVIRA

MAZZIOTTA ROSINA

MONACO FILOMENA

ROSSINO NICOLA

VITA VINCENZINA

DI CAPUA MARIANNA

PACE LAURA
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PINO TIZIANA

ROSSINI ELENA

SCARFIELLO ANGELA

SCIOIA ANTONIO

SIGNORINO ROBERTO

VACCARO VITINA

VACCARO MARIA CARMELA

AULICINO MARIA ROSARIA

CARAMUTA CLEMENTINA

CASTELLUCCIO NICOLA

DE PIETRO BRUNO

FANELLI SARA VALENTINA

LACAPRA ROCCO TIZIANO

DISTEFANO LORENA

MAFFULLO ANGELA

PARRELLA VINCENZO

ROMANO FRANCA

SCELZO MARIA LUCIA

SORINO STELLA CHIARA

TOSCANO NICOLETTA

VICECONTI NICOLETTA

VIVACQUA EMILIO

COSENTINO DOMENICO

FALABELLA MARIA

FORASTIERE ROBERTO

ROSSINO ANTONIO

AMBRICO GIANCARLO

DI LEO ANNARITA

NIGRO MASSIMO

PALMA TEODORO

TOLOMEO CARMINE

VIRGILIO ROBERTO

33 GIORGIO MARIATERESA

DE BIASE DINO

FANELLI SARA VALENTINA

TOSCANO NICOLETTA

FREZZA ANTONIO

GALLUCCI PIERLUIGI

CASALETTO GIANLUCA

CECCIA ANTONIETTA

CESALI MANUELA

COLAGIACOMO MARIA TERESA

COLUCCI CARMELA

GALANTUCCI MICHELA

GENTILE ANNAMARIA

GIORGIO MARIA

IANNUZZI ADELAIDE

MAIORINO CARMEN

MANCUSO LUCIA

OLIVA CARMINE
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SOCCODATO DOMENICO

ALLEMMA MICHELE

AMODEO FRANCESCA

DE MANGO MARIA GRAZIA

FALVELLA GIACLIN

LAPADULA VALERIA

MAZZIOTTA ROSINA

PIETRAFESA NADIA

PINO TIZIANA

ROSSINO NICOLA

SCARFIELLO ANGELA

SCIOIA ANTONIO

VACCARO VITINA

BELLINO ANGELO MARIA

LENTINI LUCIANO

SIGNORINO ROBERTO

SONNESSA ROSA

VENEZIA MARIAGRAZIA

SCALERA MICHELE

SILEO LUCIA

CERVERIZZO VIVIANA

PESCE ANTONELLA

BEATRICE ANTONIO

BLUMETTI MADDALENA

CIANCIO GIUSEPPINA

CONSIGLIO CRISTINA

D'ALESSANDRO TERESA

DURANTE POMPEO LUIGI

FIORENZA MASSIMO

MARINO GIUSEPPE

SISINNI TERESA

VITALE ELISA

CAPORALE MARIA TERESA

VORRASI VINCENZO ANTONIO GIOVANNI

AVIGLIANO MARISA

CALDARONE MICHELINA

LENTINI LUCIANO

LICHINCHI MARIA ROSA

LOCONTE ANTONIETTA

PALMA TEODORO

SONNESSA ROSA

TOLOMEO CARMINE

VENEZIA MARIAGRAZIA

VIRGILIO ROBERTO

LUISI MARIA CARMELA

NANNI IVANA

ABATANGELO CLOTILDE

AMODEO FRANCESCA

BOVINO TIZIANA

COLUCCI CARMELA
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DI CAPUA MARIANNA

GALANTUCCI MICHELA

NAPOLI MARIA ROSA

PIETRAFESA NADIA

PARRELLA VINCENZO

POMPONIO ALESSANDRA

PACE LAURA

BOVINO TIZIANA

CECCIA ANTONIETTA

CESALI MANUELA

COLUCCI CARMELA

GALANTUCCI MICHELA

PIETRAFESA NADIA

SCIOIA ANTONIO

VIOLA ILENIA

GIORGIO MARIA

MAIORINO CARMEN

MANCUSO LUCIA

POMPONIO ALESSANDRA

DIMARE MASSIMO

DI CAPUA MARIANNA

MAFFULLO ANGELA

ROSSINI ELENA

VACCARO MARIA CARMELA

PACE LAURA

PARRELLA VINCENZO

PINO TIZIANA

VACCARO VITINA

NAPODANO GERARDINA CECILIA

PACE ROCCO

BOVINO TIZIANA

RISI ANTONINO

BELLINO ANGELO MARIA

GENTILE ANNAMARIA

GIORGIO MARIA

MONACO FILOMENA

GARAMBONE LUIGI

LUISI MARIA CARMELA

DIMARE MASSIMO

FALVINO RAFFAELE

LA COLLA SINFOROSA

LAPETINA ELVIRA

PACE ROCCO

CELANO GIULIA

SCELZO MARIA LUCIA

ABATE GELTRUDE

ALLEMMA MICHELE

AMODEO FRANCESCA

DE MANGO MARIA GRAZIA

FALVELLA GIACLIN
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LAPADULA VALERIA

MAZZIOTTA ROSINA

MONACO FILOMENA

SOCCODATO DOMENICO

VITA VINCENZINA

SASSANO GIANUARIO

76 DI SANZO MASSIMO GESUALDO MARIO

COSENTINO DOMENICO

DE BIASE DINO

DE PIETRO BRUNO

ROMANO FRANCA

DISTEFANO LORENA

ROSSINO NICOLA

VICECONTI NICOLETTA

MARCHESE GIUSEPPINA

79 GIORGIO MARIA TERESA

LICHINCHI MARIA ROSA

DI LEO ANNARITA

IANNUZZI ADELAIDE

TOLOMEO CARMINE

AMBRICO GIANCARLO

PALMA TEODORO

SIGNORINO ROBERTO

VENEZIA MARIAGRAZIA

VIRGILIO ROBERTO

ORLANDO MARIA TERESA

BELLINO ANGELO MARIA

CELANO GIULIA

DIMARE MASSIMO

FALVINO RAFFAELE

LAPETINA ELVIRA

NAPODANO GERARDINA CECILIA

NICODEMO ANTONIETTA

ROMANO ITALIA

VALIANTE LEONARDO

BEATRICE ANTONIO

COSENTINO DOMENICO

FALABELLA MARIA

CASTELLUCCIO GIOVANNI

FORASTIERE ROBERTO

DE BIASE DINO

VICECONTI NICOLETTA

VITALE ELISA

CIANCIO GIUSEPPINA

CONSIGLIO CRISTINA

DURANTE POMPEO LUIGI

ROMANO ITALIA

CASTELLUCCIO GIOVANNI

FALABELLA MARIA

FERRARA GINFRANCA
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FORASTIERE ROBERTO

PASCIUCCO ANTONIO

88 MESSINA FRANCESCO

91 NANNI IVANA

99 RACANIELLO ANTONIO

SANTARSIERO MICHELE

MESSINA FRANCESCO

SANTARSIERO MICHELE

MESSINA FRANCESCO

CASILLO ALFONSO

DI VIRGILIO VITO

MARCOSANO MICHELANGELO

MASCARO CINZIA

STILLISANO MARCO ROCCO GIOVANNI

CESALI MANUELA

DI LEO ANNARITA

GENTILE ANNAMARIA

MAIORINO CARMEN

MANCUSO LUCIA

PACE ROCCO

SOCCODATO DOMENICO

POMPONIO ALESSANDRA

RISI ANTONINO

TAMBURRANO TOMMASO

113 NANNI IVANA

CASILLO ALFONSO

DE MARE ROSA

MASCARO CINZIA

NICODEMO ANTONIETTA

CIANCIO GIUSEPPINA

LA COLLA SINFOROSA

RISI ANTONINO

ROSSINI ELENA

SISINNI TERESA

VITA VINCENZINA

PASCIUCCO ANTONIO

ROSSINO ANTONIO

D'ELIA ALBERTO

124
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